Polysaccharide Chiral Columns
Dependable. Scalable.  A�ordable.
Affordable
Chiral Columns,
Brilliant Separation Power
Lux Amylose-1
Guaranteed Alternative to
CHIRALPAK® AD® Columns

n
22
Ordering Information
Lux Chiral Columns
Lux Chiral Method Screening Kits are
available. Please contact your Phenomenex
representative for more information.
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
3 µm Minibore, MidBore™, and Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 2.0 150 x 2.0 150 x 3.0 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 2.0* 4 x 3.0*
                        /10pk    /10pk
Cellulose-1 00B-4458-B0 00F-4458-B0 00F-4458-Y0 00B-4458-E0 00D-4458-E0 00F-4458-E0 00G-4458-E0 AJ0-8402 AJ0-8403
Cellulose-2 00B-4456-B0 00F-4456-B0 00F-4456-Y0 00B-4456-E0 00D-4456-E0 00F-4456-E0 00G-4456-E0 AJ0-8398 AJ0-8366
Cellulose-3 00B-4492-B0 00F-4492-B0 00F-4492-Y0 00B-4492-E0 00D-4492-E0 00F-4492-E0 00G-4492-E0 AJ0-8621 AJ0-8622
Cellulose-4 00B-4490-B0 00F-4490-B0 –– 00B-4490-E0 00D-4490-E0 00F-4490-E0 00G-4490-E0 AJ0-8626 AJ0-8627
Amylose-2 00B-4471-B0 00F-4471-B0 00F-4471-Y0 00B-4471-E0 00D-4471-E0 00F-4471-E0 00G-4471-E0 AJ0-8471 AJ0-8470
for ID: 2.0 –3.0 mm 3.2–8.0 mm
5 µm Minibore and Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 2.0 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 2.0* 4 x 3.0*
                  /10pk    /10pk
Cellulose-1 00B-4459-B0 00B-4459-E0 00D-4459-E0 00F-4459-E0 00G-4459-E0 AJ0-8402 AJ0-8403
Cellulose-2 00B-4457-B0 00B-4457-E0 00D-4457-E0 00F-4457-E0 00G-4457-E0 AJ0-8398 AJ0-8366
Cellulose-3 00B-4493-B0 00B-4493-E0 00D-4493-E0 00F-4493-E0 00G-4493-E0 AJ0-8621 AJ0-8622
Cellulose-4 00B-4491-B0 00B-4491-E0 00D-4491-E0 00F-4491-E0 00G-4491-E0 AJ0-8626 AJ0-8627
Amylose-1 –– 00B-4732-E0 00D-4732-E0 00F-4732-E0 00G-4732-E0 –– AJ0-9336
Amylose-2 00B-4472-B0 00B-4472-E0 00D-4472-E0 00F-4472-E0 00G-4472-E0 AJ0-8471 AJ0-8470
for ID: 2.0–3.0 mm 3.2–8.0 mm
* SecurityGuard Analytical Cartridges require holder, Part No. : KJ0-4282
‡ SemiPrep SecurityGuard™ Cartridges require holder, Part No.: AJ0-9281
**HPLC PREP SecurityGuard Cartridges require holder, Part No. : AJ0-8223